
DEALER COMPANY NAME DEALER CONTACT NAME CONTACT PHONE # EMAIL ADDRESS

Academy Furniture and Supplies Howard Schreiber 877-687-2223 howard@academyfurn.com  

Acorn Office Products Raellen Donnelly 973-663-3600 raellen@acornop.com

Allstate  Office Interiors Mickey Spooner 732-438-1244 mickey@allstateofficeint.com 

Arbee Associates Jane Maltby 201-867-3309 jmaltby@arbee.net

Bellia Office Furniture Inc. Anthony K. Bellia 856-845-2234 akbellia@bellia.net

Business Environments, LLC John Gardner 973-658-5695 jgardner@befurniture.com

Business Furniture (BFI) Peter Gato 908-337-0781 pgato@bfifurniture.com

Casey's Executive Interiors Yuna Chung 732-968-3236 yuna@cei-ofnj.com

CMF Business Supplies DJ Hunsinger 908-753-0800 DJ@cmf.net

Commercial Furniture Interiors Michael Blau 908-518-1670 mblau@cfioffice.com

Corporate Source Inc Valerie Malinowski 856-234-9483 val@corpinc.com

Dancker LLC Valerie Santanasto 908-231-1600 vsantanasto@dancker.com

Emerald Business Supply Nick Faragasso 856-513-5761 nfaragasso@ebsupplies.com

i-Workplaces, LLC Mark DeCristoforo 908-962-8819 mark@i-workplaces.com
Glenwood Office Furniture Ravi Uppal 908-687-3770 ravi@glenwoodoffice.com

Hertz Furniture Mutty Leiser 201-529-2100 Mleiser@hertzfurniture.com

Innovated Commercial Interiors Frank Quinn 609-538-8800 frank@icifurniture.com

J C Office Consultants Jackie Orlando 908-842-2150 jackie@jcofficeconsultants.com

Johnson Business Products & Interiors, Inc. Steven Gerszberg 201-422-6600 sgerszberg@johnson-usa.com

Lee Distributors acq by Tanner NJ Jim Lancellotti 973-764-9191 leedist@warwick.net

Maco Office Furniture Ricky Reissman 201-867-3309 Reissmanricky@gmail.com

Nickerson NJ Inc. Bruce J Paci 631-666-0200 x 230 bpaci@nickersoncorp.com

Paper Clips Inc. Seema Mahbubani 201-393-9004 Seema@paperclipsinc.com

Paramount (ARD facilities Mngmt Group) Jeanine Jack 908-393-9990 jjack@paramountfms.com

Pro Academy Furniture Oscar Ozer 973-246-8067 oozer@proacademyfurniture.com

RFS Commercial, Inc. Melinda Lopez 201-796-0006 mlopez@rfscommercial.com

RI Group Workspace Design Keith Scott 800-427-5811 keith@rigroup-us.com

SDVOSB Materials Technology Harrison Kendall 917-216-9400 harrison.kendall@sdvobmaterials.com 

Smart Desks Inc. Jeff Korber 800-770-7042 Jkorber@smartdesks.com

Tanner North Jersey Furniture, LLC Eli Gelbwachs 888-722-0087 eli@tannernj.com

Tri Furniture Design LLC Mordechi Ort 844-874-3876 info@trifurniture.com

Total Office Interiors Stanley Potash 201-651-0700 stan@toidesign.com

United Supply Corp Israel Rubin 718-439-9387 israel@unitedsupplycorp.com

W B Mason David Bieler 201-852-0344 david.bieler@wbmason.com 

W B Mason Rick Laskay 732-589-2209 richard.laskay@wbmason.com
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